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November 30, 2018

EXCISE BOARD
OSAGE COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2019

The Excise Board of Osage County, Oklahoma will hold their regular meetings on the last working day of
cach month at 9:30 A.M. and the first working day in July (Monday, July 1, 2019). Meetings will be held
in the meeting room of the Osage County Clerk, First Floor Courthouse, Pawhuska, Oklahoma. Special
meetings will be posted as needed.
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Thursday, January 31, 2019 9:30 AM. 2w
Thursday, February 28, 2019 9:30 A.M. e
Friday, March 29, 2019 9:30 A.M. L E2m
Tuesday, April 30, 2019 9:30 A.M. 4
Thursday, May 31, 2019 9:30 AM. | W
Friday, June 28, 2019 9:30 A.M. R
Monday, July 1, 2019 9:30 A.M. |
- Wednesday July 31, 2019 9:30 A.M. i it < g
Friday, August 30, 2019 9:30 AM. S
Monday, September 30, 2019 9:30 A.M. 8 e
Thursday, October 31, 2019 9:30 A.M.
Wednesday, November 30, 2019 9:30 A.M.
Tuesday, December 31, 2019 9:30 A.M.

EXCISE BOARD
OSAGE COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
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Proudly Serving Osage County
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